
06 August 2022 - 11:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: DROUGHTMASTER AUSTRALIA 60TH ANNIVERSARY QTIS 3YO
BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.84
(0:13.36)

0:57.48
(0:10.91)

0:46.57
(0:11.48)

0:35.09
(0:11.58)

0:23.51
(0:11.16)

0:12.35
(0:12.35)

0:35.09

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SPIRITUALISED 72.4 0:10.93 1:10.84 [1] 0:57.48 [1] 0:46.55 [2] 0:34.96 [2] 0:23.47 [2] 0:12.35 [1] 1:10.84 0:34.96

James Orman Finish 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.93) (0:11.59) (0:11.49) (0:11.12) (0:12.35)

2 5 DEMON DELIVERA 71.2 0:10.98 1:11.03 [2] 0:57.51 [3] 0:46.53 [3] 0:35.11 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.23 [2] 1.12L 0:35.11 +0

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.98) (0:11.42) (0:11.59) (0:11.29) (0:12.23)

3 2 HANG FIVE 70.7 0:11.01 1:11.11 [3] 0:57.44 [4] 0:46.43 [4] 0:35.00 [4] 0:23.46 [4] 0:12.06 [4] 1.55L 0:35.00 +3

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.01) (0:11.43) (0:11.54) (0:11.40) (0:12.06)

4 3 MISHANI PERSUASION 70.0 0:11.04 1:11.63 [4] 0:57.89 [5] 0:46.85 [5] 0:35.42 [5] 0:23.78 [5] 0:12.17 [5] 4.63L 0:35.42 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.04) (0:11.43) (0:11.64) (0:11.61) (0:12.17)

5 4 ALERT STATE 71.9 0:10.89 1:11.99 [5] 0:58.61 [2] 0:47.72 [1] 0:36.24 [1] 0:24.66 [1] 0:13.09 [3] 6.71L 0:36.24 +5

Jim Byrne Finish 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.89) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.57) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Sir Leonidas (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 12:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: FONZIE ABBOTT COFFEE CUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2000m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.74
(0:14.65)

1:51.09
(0:11.52)

1:39.57
(0:11.94)

1:27.63
(0:12.53)

1:15.10
(0:12.67)

1:02.43
(0:12.62)

0:49.81
(0:12.73)

0:37.08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ZA CEIBAS 64.8 0:11.68 2:05.74 [1] 1:50.92 [5] 1:39.24 [4] 1:27.13 [4] 1:14.79 [3] 1:02.08 [3] 0:49.38 [3] 0:36.82

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:14.82) (0:11.68) (0:12.11) (0:12.34) (0:12.71) (0:12.70) (0:12.56)

2 1 STUBAI 66.1 0:11.52 2:06.02 [2] 1:51.37 [1] 1:39.85 [1] 1:27.91 [1] 1:15.38 [1] 1:02.71 [1] 0:50.09 [1] 0:37.36 -2

Adin Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:14.65) (0:11.52) (0:11.94) (0:12.53) (0:12.67) (0:12.62) (0:12.73)

3 3 TOP ORDER 65.4 0:11.78 2:06.17 [3] 1:50.78 [9] 1:39.00 [9] 1:26.65 [8] 1:14.39 [8] 1:01.74 [8] 0:49.26 [9] 0:36.73 -3

Taylor Marshall 1800m 1800m (0:15.39) (0:11.78) (0:12.35) (0:12.26) (0:12.65) (0:12.48) (0:12.53)

4 10 THE LOVE ROCKET 66.3 0:11.59 2:06.32 [4] 1:51.51 [3] 1:39.92 [3] 1:27.77 [3] 1:15.25 [4] 1:02.54 [4] 0:49.89 [4] 0:37.40 +2

Jim Byrne 1800m 1800m (0:14.81) (0:11.59) (0:12.15) (0:12.52) (0:12.71) (0:12.65) (0:12.49)

5 5 DUNHILL 62.6 0:11.93 2:06.35 [5] 1:50.96 [10] 1:39.03 [10] 1:26.47 [10] 1:14.20 [10] 1:01.75 [10] 0:49.47 [8] 0:37.10 +7

Madeleine Wishart 1800m 1800m (0:15.39) (0:11.93) (0:12.56) (0:12.27) (0:12.45) (0:12.28) (0:12.37)

6 2 SHEPARD 63.9 0:11.97 2:06.36 [6] 1:51.46 [6] 1:39.49 [7] 1:27.05 [7] 1:14.71 [7] 1:02.12 [7] 0:49.80 [5] 0:37.25 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1800m 1800m (0:14.90) (0:11.97) (0:12.44) (0:12.34) (0:12.59) (0:12.32) (0:12.55)

7 8 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 66.3 0:11.88 2:06.36 [7] 1:51.41 [7] 1:39.53 [6] 1:27.33 [6] 1:14.96 [5] 1:02.29 [5] 0:49.74 [6] 0:37.22 -2

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:14.95) (0:11.88) (0:12.20) (0:12.37) (0:12.67) (0:12.55) (0:12.52)

8 4 WITHOUT THINKING 66.7 0:11.36 2:06.60 [8] 1:51.79 [4] 1:40.43 [2] 1:28.45 [2] 1:15.85 [2] 1:03.21 [2] 0:50.49 [2] 0:37.81 +2

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:14.81) (0:11.36) (0:11.98) (0:12.60) (0:12.64) (0:12.72) (0:12.68)

9 9 TAAFFEITE 66.1 0:11.82 2:06.95 [9] 1:52.18 [2] 1:40.36 [5] 1:27.98 [5] 1:15.49 [6] 1:02.79 [6] 0:50.14 [7] 0:37.66 +4

Angela Jones 1800m 1800m (0:14.77) (0:11.82) (0:12.38) (0:12.49) (0:12.70) (0:12.65) (0:12.48)

10 6 DR VELOCIOUS 63.5 0:12.01 2:07.08 [10] 1:51.95 [8] 1:39.94 [8] 1:27.49 [9] 1:15.13 [9] 1:02.51 [9] 0:50.02 [10] 0:37.53 +6

Luke Tarrant 1800m 1800m (0:15.13) (0:12.01) (0:12.45) (0:12.36) (0:12.62) (0:12.49) (0:12.49)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 12:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: FONZIE ABBOTT COFFEE CUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2000m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.74
(0:14.65)

1:51.09
(0:11.52)

1:39.57
(0:11.94)

1:27.63
(0:12.53)

1:15.10
(0:12.67)

1:02.43
(0:12.62)

0:49.81
(0:12.73)

0:37.08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 PRINENTE 62.0 0:12.07 2:07.46 [11] 1:51.82 [11] 1:39.69 [11] 1:27.30 [11] 1:15.23 [11] 1:02.72 [11] 0:50.21 [11] 0:37.73 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1800m 1400m (0:15.64) (0:12.13) (0:12.39) (0:12.07) (0:12.51) (0:12.51) (0:12.48)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 12:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: FONZIE ABBOTT COFFEE CUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2000m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.08
(0:12.23)

0:24.85
(0:12.17)

0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:37.08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ZA CEIBAS 64.8 0:11.68 0:36.82 [3] 0:24.65 [4] 0:12.54 [4] 2:05.74 0:36.82

Samantha Collett 1800m 1800m (0:12.17) (0:12.11) (0:12.54)

2 1 STUBAI 66.1 0:11.52 0:37.36 [1] 0:25.13 [1] 0:12.96 [1] 1.67L 0:37.36 -2

Adin Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:12.23) (0:12.17) (0:12.96)

3 3 TOP ORDER 65.4 0:11.78 0:36.73 [9] 0:24.72 [8] 0:12.86 [5] 0.86L 0:36.73 -3

Taylor Marshall 1800m 1800m (0:12.01) (0:11.86) (0:12.86)

4 10 THE LOVE ROCKET 66.3 0:11.59 0:37.40 [4] 0:25.35 [2] 0:13.16 [2] 0.87L 0:37.40 +2

Jim Byrne 1800m 1800m (0:12.05) (0:12.19) (0:13.16)

5 5 DUNHILL 62.6 0:11.93 0:37.10 [7] 0:25.01 [7] 0:12.83 [8] 0.18L 0:37.10 +7

Madeleine Wishart 1800m 1800m (0:12.09) (0:12.18) (0:12.83)

6 2 SHEPARD 63.9 0:11.97 0:37.25 [5] 0:25.07 [6] 0:12.86 [7] 0.05L 0:37.25 +7

Mark Du Plessis 1800m 1800m (0:12.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.86)

7 8 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 66.3 0:11.88 0:37.22 [6] 0:25.13 [5] 0:12.96 [6] 0.02L 0:37.22 -2

Ben Thompson 1800m 1800m (0:12.09) (0:12.17) (0:12.96)

8 4 WITHOUT THINKING 66.7 0:11.36 0:37.81 [2] 0:25.63 [3] 0:13.42 [3] 1.43L 0:37.81 +2

James Orman 1800m 1800m (0:12.18) (0:12.21) (0:13.42)

9 9 TAAFFEITE 66.1 0:11.82 0:37.66 [8] 0:25.43 [9] 0:13.15 [9] 2.07L 0:37.66 +4

Angela Jones 1800m 1800m (0:12.23) (0:12.28) (0:13.15)

10 6 DR VELOCIOUS 63.5 0:12.01 0:37.53 [10] 0:25.36 [10] 0:13.13 [10] 0.73L 0:37.53 +6

Luke Tarrant 1800m 1800m (0:12.17) (0:12.23) (0:13.13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 12:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: FONZIE ABBOTT COFFEE CUP BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2000m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.08
(0:12.23)

0:24.85
(0:12.17)

0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:37.08

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 PRINENTE 62.0 0:12.07 0:37.73 [11] 0:25.51 [11] 0:13.16 [11] 2.22L 0:37.73 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1800m 1400m (0:12.22) (0:12.35) (0:13.16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 12:39

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE NEILSEN GROUP Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.58
(0:08.73)

0:57.85
(0:11.11)

0:46.74
(0:11.83)

0:34.91
(0:12.05)

0:22.86
(0:11.34)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:34.91

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 LIZA WITH A ZEE 71.0 0:11.04 1:06.58 [1] 0:57.60 [5] 0:46.56 [3] 0:34.85 [2] 0:22.75 [2] 0:11.37 [3] 1:06.58 0:34.85

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:08.98) (0:11.04) (0:11.71) (0:12.10) (0:11.38) (0:11.37)

2 13 AHIKA 70.5 0:11.11 1:06.79 [2] 0:58.06 [1] 0:46.95 [1] 0:35.12 [1] 0:23.07 [1] 0:11.73 [1] 1.22L 0:35.12 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:08.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:11.34) (0:11.73)

3 3 SONNET STAR 69.7 0:11.14 1:06.83 [3] 0:57.73 [7] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.89 [4] 0:22.92 [3] 0:11.66 [2] 0.21L 0:34.89 +4

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:09.10) (0:11.14) (0:11.70) (0:11.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.66)

4 12 NOT ANOTHER 69.9 0:11.13 1:06.89 [4] 0:58.07 [3] 0:46.94 [2] 0:35.06 [3] 0:22.94 [4] 0:11.67 [4] 0.39L 0:35.06 -3

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:08.82) (0:11.13) (0:11.88) (0:12.12) (0:11.27) (0:11.67)

5 9 ZAIN'S GIRL 69.6 0:11.20 1:06.90 [5] 0:57.90 [6] 0:46.58 [7] 0:34.67 [7] 0:22.70 [8] 0:11.50 [6] 0.05L 0:34.67 +1

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:09.00) (0:11.32) (0:11.91) (0:11.97) (0:11.20) (0:11.50)

6 6 ZAITEKI 69.6 0:11.39 1:07.00 [6] 0:58.19 [2] 0:46.80 [4] 0:34.94 [5] 0:22.93 [6] 0:11.53 [7] 0.61L 0:34.94 +1

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.81) (0:11.39) (0:11.86) (0:12.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.53)

7 8 SELF INDULGENT 68.1 0:11.33 1:07.07 [7] 0:58.19 [4] 0:46.85 [5] 0:34.91 [6] 0:22.92 [7] 0:11.59 [8] 0.36L 0:34.91 -3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:08.88) (0:11.34) (0:11.94) (0:11.99) (0:11.33) (0:11.59)

8 7 JUST FIELD 68.9 0:11.12 1:07.09 [8] 0:57.86 [8] 0:46.49 [9] 0:34.49 [10] 0:22.36 [11] 0:11.24 [11] 0.13L 0:34.49 -2

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:09.23) (0:11.37) (0:12.00) (0:12.13) (0:11.12) (0:11.24)

9 5 RICH LISTER 67.7 0:11.28 1:07.25 [9] 0:57.99 [10] 0:46.57 [11] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.19 [5] 0:11.91 [5] 0.97L 0:34.96 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 400m (0:09.26) (0:11.42) (0:11.61) (0:11.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.91)

10 10 LOVE MY SUPER 68.8 0:11.27 1:07.63 [10] 0:58.39 [9] 0:47.05 [8] 0:35.03 [11] 0:23.27 [9] 0:12.00 [9] 2.24L 0:35.03 +2

Matthew Powell 1000m 400m (0:09.24) (0:11.34) (0:12.02) (0:11.76) (0:11.27) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Lasting Kiss (1), Lepreezy (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 12:39

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: THE NEILSEN GROUP Fillies & Mares BENCHMARK 72
Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.58
(0:08.73)

0:57.85
(0:11.11)

0:46.74
(0:11.83)

0:34.91
(0:12.05)

0:22.86
(0:11.34)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:34.91

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 OUTBACK HEIGHTS 70.4 0:11.17 1:10.82 [11] 1:01.37 [11] 0:50.20 [10] 0:38.22 [9] 0:26.44 [10] 0:15.09 [10] 18.75L 0:38.22 -1

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:09.45) (0:11.17) (0:11.98) (0:11.78) (0:11.35) (0:15.09)

Scratched: Lasting Kiss (1), Lepreezy (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 13:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: TRILBY MISSO LAWYERS Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.47
(0:08.49)

0:56.98
(0:10.65)

0:46.33
(0:11.29)

0:35.04
(0:11.45)

0:23.59
(0:11.29)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KAVAK 75.0 0:10.59 1:05.47 [1] 0:56.92 [3] 0:46.33 [1] 0:35.04 [1] 0:23.59 [1] 0:12.30 [1] 1:05.47 0:35.04

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:08.55) (0:10.59) (0:11.29) (0:11.45) (0:11.29) (0:12.30)

2 11 VAPORIZING 70.2 0:11.06 1:05.71 [2] 0:56.63 [11] 0:45.57 [10] 0:34.40 [10] 0:22.94 [10] 0:11.79 [5] 1.44L 0:34.40 +5

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:09.08) (0:11.06) (0:11.17) (0:11.46) (0:11.15) (0:11.79)

3 4 MAXIMUM OUTPUT 72.3 0:10.82 1:05.77 [3] 0:57.27 [2] 0:46.45 [3] 0:35.11 [3] 0:23.49 [3] 0:12.07 [3] 0.36L 0:35.11 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:08.50) (0:10.82) (0:11.34) (0:11.62) (0:11.42) (0:12.07)

4 15 HE'S THE NEWS 71.6 0:10.91 1:06.02 [4] 0:57.35 [5] 0:46.44 [5] 0:35.22 [5] 0:23.69 [5] 0:12.21 [4] 1.46L 0:35.22 +6

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:08.67) (0:10.91) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.48) (0:12.21)

5 1 PROPER ROGUE 70.9 0:10.96 1:06.10 [5] 0:57.14 [10] 0:46.18 [8] 0:34.84 [9] 0:23.36 [9] 0:12.08 [8] 0.46L 0:34.84 +1

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:08.96) (0:10.96) (0:11.34) (0:11.48) (0:11.28) (0:12.08)

6 8 MIRACLE DAY 70.1 0:11.00 1:06.22 [6] 0:57.30 [8] 0:46.30 [7] 0:35.11 [6] 0:23.65 [6] 0:12.27 [6] 0.69L 0:35.11 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:08.92) (0:11.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:11.38) (0:12.27)

7 7 LAND OF VALENS 72.8 0:10.81 1:06.30 [7] 0:57.81 [1] 0:47.00 [2] 0:35.69 [2] 0:24.14 [2] 0:12.71 [2] 0.49L 0:35.69 +7

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:08.49) (0:10.81) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:11.43) (0:12.71)

8 6 FASANO 67.6 0:11.22 1:06.32 [8] 0:57.41 [7] 0:46.05 [11] 0:34.67 [11] 0:23.39 [11] 0:12.17 [10] 0.14L 0:34.67 +8

Adin Thompson 1000m 400m (0:08.91) (0:11.36) (0:11.38) (0:11.28) (0:11.22) (0:12.17)

9 14 IRING 71.4 0:10.99 1:06.42 [9] 0:57.49 [9] 0:46.50 [6] 0:35.26 [7] 0:23.78 [7] 0:12.36 [9] 0.58L 0:35.26 +7

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:08.93) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.48) (0:11.42) (0:12.36)

10 3 WUDANG BLADE 73.0 0:10.83 1:06.54 [10] 0:57.97 [4] 0:47.14 [4] 0:35.84 [4] 0:24.23 [4] 0:12.52 [7] 0.71L 0:35.84 +9

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:08.57) (0:10.83) (0:11.30) (0:11.61) (0:11.71) (0:12.52)

Scratched: Dynamic Duo (17), Zumikon (12), Hidden Hail (2), Coat Of Arms (9), Tickler (10), Battle Through (13), Enabler (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 13:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: TRILBY MISSO LAWYERS Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1110m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.47
(0:08.49)

0:56.98
(0:10.65)

0:46.33
(0:11.29)

0:35.04
(0:11.45)

0:23.59
(0:11.29)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 MASTER RED 69.3 0:11.08 1:07.13 [11] 0:58.23 [6] 0:47.15 [9] 0:35.87 [8] 0:24.40 [8] 0:12.87 [11] 3.43L 0:35.87 +10

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:08.90) (0:11.08) (0:11.28) (0:11.47) (0:11.53) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Dynamic Duo (17), Zumikon (12), Hidden Hail (2), Coat Of Arms (9), Tickler (10), Battle Through (13), Enabler (16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 13:49

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB NATIONAL JOCKEYS CELEBRATION DAY Class 6 Handicap
- 1600m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.83
(0:14.10)

1:23.73
(0:11.74)

1:11.99
(0:11.91)

1:00.08
(0:12.18)

0:47.90
(0:12.13)

0:35.77
(0:12.02)

0:23.75
(0:11.59)

0:35.77

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 COULDN'T REFUSE 63.4 0:11.63 1:37.83 [1] 1:23.33 [4] 1:11.57 [3] 0:59.71 [3] 0:47.55 [3] 0:35.39 [3] 0:23.51 [4] 0:35.39

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.76) (0:11.86) (0:12.16) (0:12.16) (0:11.88) (0:11.63)

2 2 GET THE IDEA 64.8 0:11.36 1:38.03 [2] 1:23.58 [3] 1:11.68 [4] 0:59.84 [4] 0:47.62 [4] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.72 [3] 0:35.51 +8

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.90) (0:11.84) (0:12.22) (0:12.11) (0:11.79) (0:11.36)

3 4 OCEAN TREATY 63.5 0:11.56 1:38.13 [3] 1:23.38 [6] 1:11.59 [5] 0:59.73 [5] 0:47.60 [5] 0:35.45 [5] 0:23.66 [6] 0:35.45 +7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.75) (0:11.79) (0:11.86) (0:12.13) (0:12.15) (0:11.79) (0:11.56)

4 9 COUNT THE COIN 64.3 0:11.46 1:38.23 [4] 1:23.31 [7] 1:11.36 [7] 0:59.54 [7] 0:47.49 [7] 0:35.41 [7] 0:23.67 [7] 0:35.41 +10

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:11.95) (0:11.82) (0:12.05) (0:12.08) (0:11.74) (0:11.46)

5 7 BOLD PEDRO 66.3 0:11.55 1:38.30 [5] 1:23.95 [2] 1:12.26 [2] 1:00.42 [2] 0:48.18 [2] 0:35.96 [2] 0:24.07 [2] 0:35.96 +9

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.69) (0:11.84) (0:12.24) (0:12.22) (0:11.89) (0:11.55)

6 5 FORT WAYNE 65.5 0:11.74 1:38.58 [6] 1:24.48 [1] 1:12.74 [1] 1:00.83 [1] 0:48.65 [1] 0:36.52 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:36.52 +2

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:14.10) (0:11.74) (0:11.91) (0:12.18) (0:12.13) (0:12.02) (0:11.75)

7 3 DON'T STOP 65.1 0:11.59 1:38.71 [7] 1:23.71 [8] 1:11.80 [8] 0:59.80 [8] 0:47.74 [8] 0:35.70 [8] 0:23.91 [8] 0:35.70 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester Finish 400m (0:15.00) (0:11.91) (0:12.00) (0:12.06) (0:12.04) (0:11.79) (0:11.59)

8 1 MILK MAN 63.5 0:11.53 1:38.77 [8] 1:24.10 [5] 1:12.10 [6] 1:00.22 [6] 0:48.10 [6] 0:36.04 [6] 0:24.34 [5] 0:36.04 +9

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:12.00) (0:11.88) (0:12.12) (0:12.06) (0:11.70) (0:11.53)

9 10 DONANDKIM 63.7 0:11.55 1:38.94 [9] 1:23.60 [9] 1:11.75 [9] 0:59.89 [9] 0:47.81 [9] 0:35.82 [9] 0:24.06 [9] 0:35.82 +11

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:15.34) (0:11.85) (0:11.86) (0:12.08) (0:11.99) (0:11.76) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Maevila Ruler (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 13:49

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB NATIONAL JOCKEYS CELEBRATION DAY Class 6 Handicap
- 1600m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.77

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 COULDN'T REFUSE 63.4 0:11.63 0:11.88 [4] 1:37.83 0:35.39

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:11.88)

2 2 GET THE IDEA 64.8 0:11.36 0:12.36 [1] 1.17L 0:35.51 +8

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:12.36)

3 4 OCEAN TREATY 63.5 0:11.56 0:12.10 [7] 0.6L 0:35.45 +7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.10)

4 9 COUNT THE COIN 64.3 0:11.46 0:12.21 [6] 0.61L 0:35.41 +10

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.21)

5 7 BOLD PEDRO 66.3 0:11.55 0:12.52 [2] 0.39L 0:35.96 +9

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:12.52)

6 5 FORT WAYNE 65.5 0:11.74 0:12.75 [3] 1.66L 0:36.52 +2

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:12.75)

7 3 DON'T STOP 65.1 0:11.59 0:12.32 [8] 0.77L 0:35.70 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester Finish 400m (0:12.32)

8 1 MILK MAN 63.5 0:11.53 0:12.81 [5] 0.31L 0:36.04 +9

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.81)

9 10 DONANDKIM 63.7 0:11.55 0:12.51 [9] 1.04L 0:35.82 +11

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.51)

Scratched: Maevila Ruler (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 14:27

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GRANDDAD JACK'S CRAFT DISTILLERY BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.73
(0:10.84)

1:09.89
(0:10.62)

0:59.27
(0:11.32)

0:47.95
(0:11.73)

0:36.22
(0:11.68)

0:24.54
(0:11.84)

0:36.22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BARGANNON 69.5 0:10.91 1:20.73 [1] 1:09.63 [4] 0:58.72 [4] 0:47.31 [5] 0:35.49 [6] 0:23.75 [7] 0:35.49

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.10) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:11.52)

2 10 JAKAMA 70.3 0:10.96 1:20.74 [2] 1:09.32 [8] 0:58.36 [7] 0:47.21 [6] 0:35.57 [5] 0:23.79 [5] 0:35.57 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.96) (0:11.15) (0:11.64) (0:11.78) (0:11.52)

3 8 BROKEN HERO 68.8 0:11.00 1:20.78 [3] 1:09.47 [6] 0:58.47 [6] 0:47.19 [7] 0:35.31 [8] 0:23.81 [6] 0:35.31 +2

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:11.00) (0:11.28) (0:11.88) (0:11.50) (0:11.50)

4 11 OAKFIELD TWILIGHT 70.9 0:10.68 1:20.82 [4] 1:09.87 [2] 0:59.19 [3] 0:47.89 [2] 0:36.19 [2] 0:24.32 [2] 0:36.19 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:10.95) (0:10.68) (0:11.30) (0:11.70) (0:11.87) (0:11.66)

5 1 GIANNIS 67.8 0:11.18 1:21.04 [5] 1:09.32 [10] 0:58.14 [10] 0:46.81 [10] 0:35.21 [10] 0:23.71 [9] 0:35.21 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.72) (0:11.18) (0:11.33) (0:11.60) (0:11.50) (0:11.43)

6 5 AUSSIE NUGGET 69.0 0:10.97 1:21.11 [6] 1:09.50 [9] 0:58.53 [9] 0:47.36 [8] 0:35.79 [7] 0:24.05 [8] 0:35.79 -2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.61) (0:10.97) (0:11.17) (0:11.57) (0:11.74) (0:11.46)

7 4 JOVIALITY 71.5 0:10.86 1:21.23 [7] 1:10.04 [5] 0:59.18 [5] 0:47.89 [4] 0:36.15 [4] 0:24.39 [4] 0:36.15 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.19) (0:10.86) (0:11.29) (0:11.74) (0:11.76) (0:11.48)

8 14 ROLLINWITHTHEFLOW 70.5 0:10.75 1:21.24 [8] 1:10.40 [1] 0:59.65 [2] 0:48.25 [3] 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.49 [3] 0:36.37 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:10.84) (0:10.75) (0:11.40) (0:11.88) (0:11.88) (0:11.62)

9 9 EXCELMAN 73.3 0:10.43 1:21.58 [9] 1:10.55 [3] 1:00.12 [1] 0:48.80 [1] 0:37.07 [1] 0:25.39 [1] 0:37.07 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.03) (0:10.43) (0:11.32) (0:11.73) (0:11.68) (0:11.84)

10 2 SLOW HANDS 66.2 0:11.30 1:21.69 [10] 1:09.91 [11] 0:58.55 [11] 0:47.25 [11] 0:35.74 [11] 0:24.06 [11] 0:35.74 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1000m (0:11.78) (0:11.36) (0:11.30) (0:11.51) (0:11.68) (0:11.56)

Scratched: Don't Stop (6), Baanone (3), Svindal (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 14:27

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GRANDDAD JACK'S CRAFT DISTILLERY BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.73
(0:10.84)

1:09.89
(0:10.62)

0:59.27
(0:11.32)

0:47.95
(0:11.73)

0:36.22
(0:11.68)

0:24.54
(0:11.84)

0:36.22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 THE PINES 68.5 0:11.13 1:22.50 [11] 1:11.13 [7] 1:00.00 [8] 0:48.66 [9] 0:36.77 [9] 0:25.06 [10] 0:36.77 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.13) (0:11.34) (0:11.89) (0:11.71) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Don't Stop (6), Baanone (3), Svindal (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 14:27

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GRANDDAD JACK'S CRAFT DISTILLERY BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.70
(0:12.70)

0:36.22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 BARGANNON 69.5 0:10.91 0:12.23 [7] 1:20.73 0:35.49

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

2 10 JAKAMA 70.3 0:10.96 0:12.27 [6] 0.06L 0:35.57 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

3 8 BROKEN HERO 68.8 0:11.00 0:12.31 [5] 0.26L 0:35.31 +2

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

4 11 OAKFIELD TWILIGHT 70.9 0:10.68 0:12.66 [2] 0.21L 0:36.19 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.66)

5 1 GIANNIS 67.8 0:11.18 0:12.28 [9] 1.32L 0:35.21 -5

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

6 5 AUSSIE NUGGET 69.0 0:10.97 0:12.59 [8] 0.42L 0:35.79 -2

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.59)

7 4 JOVIALITY 71.5 0:10.86 0:12.91 [3] 0.71L 0:36.15 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.91)

8 14 ROLLINWITHTHEFLOW 70.5 0:10.75 0:12.87 [4] 0.05L 0:36.37 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.87)

9 9 EXCELMAN 73.3 0:10.43 0:13.55 [1] 2.01L 0:37.07 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.55)

10 2 SLOW HANDS 66.2 0:11.30 0:12.50 [11] 0.62L 0:35.74 +1

Michael Cahill 1200m 1000m (0:12.50)

Scratched: Don't Stop (6), Baanone (3), Svindal (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 14:27

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: GRANDDAD JACK'S CRAFT DISTILLERY BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.70
(0:12.70)

0:36.22

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 THE PINES 68.5 0:11.13 0:13.45 [10] 4.77L 0:36.77 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.45)

Scratched: Don't Stop (6), Baanone (3), Svindal (12)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 15:07

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: NAVASKA FACILITES MANAGEMENT One Metro Win Handicap -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.10
(0:13.20)

0:57.90
(0:11.40)

0:46.50
(0:11.95)

0:34.55
(0:11.43)

0:23.12
(0:11.22)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.55

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 DESERT DREAMER 69.6 0:11.10 1:11.10 [1] 0:57.72 [3] 0:46.24 [3] 0:34.27 [4] 0:22.87 [3] 0:11.77 [2] 1:11.10 0:34.27

Ben Thompson Finish 400m (0:13.38) (0:11.48) (0:11.97) (0:11.40) (0:11.10) (0:11.77)

2 15 MANHOOD 72.0 0:11.29 1:11.10 [2] 0:57.85 [2] 0:46.40 [2] 0:34.55 [1] 0:23.04 [2] 0:11.75 [3] 0.13L 0:34.55 +0

Samantha Collett Finish 400m (0:13.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.85) (0:11.51) (0:11.29) (0:11.75)

3 3 EDIT 69.2 0:10.75 1:11.10 [3] 0:57.15 [9] 0:45.75 [9] 0:33.76 [9] 0:22.39 [9] 0:11.64 [4] 0.15L 0:33.76 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.40) (0:11.99) (0:11.37) (0:10.75) (0:11.64)

4 16 MISS DIVINE EM 71.0 0:11.22 1:11.20 [4] 0:58.00 [1] 0:46.60 [1] 0:34.63 [2] 0:23.22 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 0.74L 0:34.63 -1

Tegan Harrison 1000m 400m (0:13.20) (0:11.40) (0:11.97) (0:11.41) (0:11.22) (0:12.00)

5 1 GOGOL 68.9 0:11.19 1:11.50 [5] 0:58.02 [4] 0:46.62 [4] 0:34.63 [5] 0:23.22 [5] 0:12.03 [5] 1.51L 0:34.63 -2

Ryan Maloney Finish 400m (0:13.48) (0:11.40) (0:11.99) (0:11.41) (0:11.19) (0:12.03)

6 14 THUNDER MANIA 68.9 0:11.35 1:12.10 [6] 0:58.40 [7] 0:47.05 [7] 0:35.06 [6] 0:23.66 [6] 0:12.29 [7] 3.79L 0:35.06 +2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.35) (0:11.99) (0:11.40) (0:11.37) (0:12.29)

7 6 BIG BAD BRUCE 69.9 0:11.43 1:12.20 [7] 0:58.71 [5] 0:47.21 [5] 0:35.44 [3] 0:23.96 [4] 0:12.53 [6] 0.43L 0:35.44 +5

Stephanie Thornton Finish 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.50) (0:11.77) (0:11.48) (0:11.43) (0:12.53)

8 17 VOLFONI 69.3 0:11.42 1:12.50 [8] 0:58.63 [8] 0:47.21 [8] 0:35.40 [7] 0:23.92 [7] 0:12.50 [8] 1.56L 0:35.40 +5

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.42) (0:11.81) (0:11.48) (0:11.42) (0:12.50)

9 5 ROCK AMORE 67.5 0:11.37 1:13.90 [9] 1:00.22 [6] 0:48.85 [6] 0:36.76 [8] 0:25.20 [8] 0:13.45 [9] 8.4L 0:36.76 -1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.37) (0:12.09) (0:11.56) (0:11.75) (0:13.45)

Scratched: Magnus Bellagio (13), Maya Bay (11), Zoukina (9), Lasting Kiss (7), Land Of Valens (12), Sir Rocket (2), Foreign Territory (4), The Lioness (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 15:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: PLACE ASCOT + NUNDAH OPEN Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.18
(0:13.17)

0:58.01
(0:11.01)

0:47.00
(0:11.44)

0:35.56
(0:11.55)

0:24.01
(0:11.60)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.56

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SNOWZONE 70.4 0:10.91 1:11.18 [1] 0:57.65 [4] 0:46.74 [3] 0:35.23 [3] 0:23.83 [3] 0:12.29 [3] 1:11.18 0:35.23

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.91) (0:11.51) (0:11.40) (0:11.54) (0:12.29)

2 8 GARIBALDI 68.9 0:10.99 1:11.21 [2] 0:57.04 [10] 0:46.05 [9] 0:34.63 [9] 0:23.26 [9] 0:11.94 [7] 0.15L 0:34.63 +5

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.17) (0:10.99) (0:11.42) (0:11.37) (0:11.32) (0:11.94)

3 7 GREYWORM 73.2 0:10.87 1:11.30 [3] 0:57.89 [2] 0:47.02 [2] 0:35.59 [2] 0:24.01 [2] 0:12.48 [2] 0.56L 0:35.59 +1

Adin Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.87) (0:11.43) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:12.48)

4 9 TAVISAN 71.9 0:11.01 1:11.32 [4] 0:58.15 [1] 0:47.14 [1] 0:35.70 [1] 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.55 [1] 0.11L 0:35.70 +1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.17) (0:11.01) (0:11.44) (0:11.55) (0:11.60) (0:12.55)

5 1 BANDIPUR 71.1 0:10.92 1:11.37 [5] 0:57.77 [5] 0:46.85 [5] 0:35.40 [4] 0:23.83 [5] 0:12.32 [4] 0.3L 0:35.40 +7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.92) (0:11.45) (0:11.57) (0:11.51) (0:12.32)

6 11 SIR ROCKET 69.3 0:11.09 1:11.39 [6] 0:57.66 [7] 0:46.57 [7] 0:35.12 [7] 0:23.65 [7] 0:12.18 [6] 0.08L 0:35.12 +0

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:11.09) (0:11.45) (0:11.47) (0:11.47) (0:12.18)

7 10 BOOMTOWN LASS 70.1 0:10.99 1:11.79 [7] 0:58.31 [3] 0:47.32 [4] 0:35.81 [5] 0:24.37 [4] 0:12.73 [5] 2.38L 0:35.81 +1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.99) (0:11.51) (0:11.44) (0:11.64) (0:12.73)

8 3 DESERT LORD 67.1 0:11.19 1:11.98 [8] 0:57.82 [9] 0:46.63 [10] 0:35.20 [10] 0:23.66 [11] 0:12.29 [9] 1.09L 0:35.20 +3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.19) (0:11.43) (0:11.54) (0:11.37) (0:12.29)

9 5 LIGULATE 67.7 0:11.14 1:12.47 [9] 0:58.05 [11] 0:46.91 [11] 0:35.63 [11] 0:24.25 [10] 0:12.71 [11] 2.93L 0:35.63 +4

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.42) (0:11.14) (0:11.28) (0:11.38) (0:11.54) (0:12.71)

10 2 REDOUBLE 69.5 0:11.08 1:12.54 [10] 0:58.86 [6] 0:47.78 [6] 0:36.33 [6] 0:24.87 [6] 0:13.24 [8] 0.42L 0:36.33 -1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.08) (0:11.45) (0:11.46) (0:11.63) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Freddie Fox Trot (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 15:47

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: PLACE ASCOT + NUNDAH OPEN Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.18
(0:13.17)

0:58.01
(0:11.01)

0:47.00
(0:11.44)

0:35.56
(0:11.55)

0:24.01
(0:11.60)

0:12.41
(0:12.41)

0:35.56

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 HAUNTED 68.6 0:11.04 1:13.12 [11] 0:59.16 [8] 0:48.12 [8] 0:36.77 [8] 0:25.22 [8] 0:13.39 [10] 3.38L 0:36.77 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.04) (0:11.35) (0:11.55) (0:11.83) (0:13.39)

Scratched: Freddie Fox Trot (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 16:25

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BROTHERS RUGBY CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 78 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.83
(0:11.13)

1:09.70
(0:10.92)

0:58.78
(0:11.22)

0:47.56
(0:11.62)

0:35.94
(0:11.73)

0:24.21
(0:11.69)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 ENTERPRISE MIA 69.6 0:10.92 1:20.83 [1] 1:09.70 [1] 0:58.78 [2] 0:47.56 [2] 0:35.94 [1] 0:24.21 [1] 0:35.94

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.13) (0:10.92) (0:11.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.73) (0:11.69)

2 12 KNIGHT MARINER 66.9 0:11.19 1:21.22 [2] 1:09.67 [10] 0:58.48 [13] 0:47.02 [13] 0:35.37 [10] 0:23.61 [10] 0:35.37 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:11.65) (0:11.76) (0:11.49)

3 5 RUBAMOS 68.9 0:10.96 1:21.26 [3] 1:09.91 [5] 0:58.95 [4] 0:47.56 [5] 0:35.96 [5] 0:24.15 [6] 0:35.96 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.35) (0:10.96) (0:11.39) (0:11.60) (0:11.81) (0:11.71)

4 10 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 69.9 0:11.10 1:21.29 [4] 1:09.84 [7] 0:58.74 [10] 0:47.26 [11] 0:35.62 [8] 0:23.99 [7] 0:35.62 -2

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.10) (0:11.48) (0:11.64) (0:11.63) (0:11.58)

5 15 CAPRI OF TUFFY 69.2 0:11.15 1:21.39 [5] 1:10.17 [2] 0:59.02 [6] 0:47.66 [6] 0:35.94 [6] 0:24.30 [5] 0:35.94 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.15) (0:11.36) (0:11.72) (0:11.64) (0:11.72)

6 14 LOVE SENSATION 68.3 0:11.09 1:21.49 [6] 1:10.15 [4] 0:59.06 [7] 0:47.67 [8] 0:35.69 [9] 0:24.02 [9] 0:35.69 +4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:11.09) (0:11.39) (0:11.98) (0:11.67) (0:11.59)

7 1 FOREIGN TERRITORY 71.2 0:10.85 1:21.54 [7] 1:10.26 [3] 0:59.41 [3] 0:48.06 [4] 0:36.35 [3] 0:24.73 [2] 0:36.35 -1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.85) (0:11.35) (0:11.71) (0:11.62) (0:11.85)

8 11 SWANSTON 67.8 0:11.05 1:21.64 [8] 1:10.14 [8] 0:59.09 [9] 0:47.68 [10] 0:36.06 [7] 0:24.24 [8] 0:36.06 +5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.05) (0:11.41) (0:11.62) (0:11.82) (0:11.71)

9 7 MOONAN ME 69.3 0:10.79 1:21.72 [9] 1:09.95 [12] 0:59.16 [11] 0:47.97 [7] 0:36.44 [4] 0:24.77 [3] 0:36.44 +5

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:10.79) (0:11.19) (0:11.53) (0:11.67) (0:11.85)

10 19 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 70.2 0:10.91 1:21.96 [10] 1:10.19 [11] 0:59.28 [12] 0:47.76 [12] 0:36.07 [11] 0:24.35 [10] 0:36.07 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.77) (0:10.91) (0:11.52) (0:11.69) (0:11.72) (0:11.82)

Scratched: The Pines (8), Henschel (9), Need New Friends (16), Mob Buster (13), Oakfield Twilight (4), Shopping Esprit (20)

Did Not Finish: Muiron (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 16:25

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BROTHERS RUGBY CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 78 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.83
(0:11.13)

1:09.70
(0:10.92)

0:58.78
(0:11.22)

0:47.56
(0:11.62)

0:35.94
(0:11.73)

0:24.21
(0:11.69)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 WHY WE DRINK 68.4 0:11.00 1:22.59 [11] 1:11.14 [6] 1:00.14 [8] 0:48.70 [9] 0:36.64 [12] 0:24.66 [12] 0:36.64 +7

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:11.00) (0:11.44) (0:12.06) (0:11.98) (0:11.95)

12 2 BOLD WARRIOR 68.6 0:10.82 1:22.68 [12] 1:11.16 [9] 1:00.34 [5] 0:49.21 [3] 0:37.60 [2] 0:25.72 [4] 0:37.60 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:11.52) (0:10.82) (0:11.13) (0:11.61) (0:11.88) (0:12.31)

13 3 EL BUENA 69.1 0:11.01 1:25.44 [13] 1:13.37 [14] 1:02.36 [14] 0:51.04 [14] 0:39.27 [13] 0:27.43 [13] 0:39.27 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.07) (0:11.01) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.84) (0:12.55)

Scratched: The Pines (8), Henschel (9), Need New Friends (16), Mob Buster (13), Oakfield Twilight (4), Shopping Esprit (20)

Did Not Finish: Muiron (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 16:25

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BROTHERS RUGBY CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 78 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 17 ENTERPRISE MIA 69.6 0:10.92 0:12.52 [1] 1:20.83 0:35.94

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

2 12 KNIGHT MARINER 66.9 0:11.19 0:12.12 [8] 2.34L 0:35.37 +1

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

3 5 RUBAMOS 68.9 0:10.96 0:12.44 [5] 0.24L 0:35.96 -1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

4 10 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 69.9 0:11.10 0:12.41 [6] 0.16L 0:35.62 -2

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

5 15 CAPRI OF TUFFY 69.2 0:11.15 0:12.58 [4] 0.55L 0:35.94 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

6 14 LOVE SENSATION 68.3 0:11.09 0:12.43 [7] 0.59L 0:35.69 +4

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

7 1 FOREIGN TERRITORY 71.2 0:10.85 0:12.88 [2] 0.32L 0:36.35 -1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

8 11 SWANSTON 67.8 0:11.05 0:12.53 [9] 0.6L 0:36.06 +5

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

9 7 MOONAN ME 69.3 0:10.79 0:12.92 [3] 0.43L 0:36.44 +5

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.92)

10 19 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 70.2 0:10.91 0:12.53 [11] 1.43L 0:36.07 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

Scratched: The Pines (8), Henschel (9), Need New Friends (16), Mob Buster (13), Oakfield Twilight (4), Shopping Esprit (20)

Did Not Finish: Muiron (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



06 August 2022 - 16:25

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: BROTHERS RUGBY CLUB RATINGS BAND 0 - 78 Handicap -
1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.52
(0:12.52)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 18 WHY WE DRINK 68.4 0:11.00 0:12.71 [12] 3.73L 0:36.64 +7

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

12 2 BOLD WARRIOR 68.6 0:10.82 0:13.41 [10] 0.53L 0:37.60 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:13.41)

13 3 EL BUENA 69.1 0:11.01 0:14.88 [13] 16.22L 0:39.27 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.88)

Scratched: The Pines (8), Henschel (9), Need New Friends (16), Mob Buster (13), Oakfield Twilight (4), Shopping Esprit (20)

Did Not Finish: Muiron (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22Report Created:  Sat 6 August 2022  16:37 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


